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Team-Parallel-Slalom

Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR

Alle

1 150
151
152
153
154
155

2 110
111
112
113
114
115

3 190
191
192
193
194
195

4 50
51
52
53
54
55

5 240
241
242
243
244
245

170
171
172
173
174
175

TEAM

SCHNEETIGER
MULLER Luis
GOLIK Kaspar

SCHRALLHAMMER Gloria

BIERLING Anna
HORVATH Makxi-Louis

PISTENPIRATEN
PORSGARD Florence

NEUREUTHER Mathilda

STAUNER Lorenz
NEUREUTHER Oskar
MULLER Felix

GIPFELSTURMER
STRODL Greta
JOCHUM Evi
SALFNER Quirin
KRAMMEL Leander
RENZ Julius

GORILLAS
WEINGARTNER Xaver
BREINL Luis
KINDERVATER Leonie
WERNER Luc
SMEJKAL Eva

SKILOWEN
SALFNER Anian
WASL Dominikus
EURSCH Maxi
ZEITLHOFER Anni
SCHMID Katharina

BERGFUCHSE

KONSTANTINOVA Paula

RUST Felix
HOSP Emilia
OBERECKER Emil
LORENZ Max
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62. INT. WERDENFELSER KINDERSKITAG

Team-Parallel-Slalom

Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR

70
71
72
73
74
75

10
11
12
13
14
15

9 230
231
232
233
234
235

220
221
222
223
224
225

200
201
202
203
204
205

160
161
162
163
164
165

TEAM

SCG VOLLE ATTACKE
OBERENDER Leonie
SCHAFER Philippa
HUBER Dominik
BURNSIDE Amuli
STROHMEYER Kilian

SCHNEEFLITZER
HLAWITSCHKA Noa
RIESCH Helena

SIMON Pius
KLOSTERMANN Fabian
STANKALLA Luisa

MITTENWALDER ICETIGERS
NEUNER Ludwig

SIEGEL Johanna

VEIT Victoria

HORNSTEINER Antonia
SIEGEL Linus

SCG NO RISK
KASTNER Paula
PETERS Emma
RODE Vincent
WINTER Mathias
SCHWERTL Luis

PANTHER
HUMMEL Sophia
PENSL Pauline
BOCKENHOFF Caspar
BELL Amelie
BOCKENHOFF Maxi

SCG VOLLGAS
MITTNECKER Dominick
PAPKE Emilia
KAUFMANN Moritz
MAIER Magdalena
KUHLEN Nele
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62. INT. WERDENFELSER KINDERSKITAG

Team-Parallel-Slalom
Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR

130
131
132
133
134
135

90
91
92
93
94
95

60
61
62
63
64
65

30
31
32
33
34
35

17 210
211
212
213
214
215

180
181
182
183
184
185

TEAM

SCG NO LIMIT
ALMEIDA Rhys
ENDRES Sofie
KORBION Fini
BAUER Elisabeth
KAUFMANN Felix

MITTENWALDER CHIEFS
BECK Finn

NEUNER Amelie

RIEGER Carina

BECK Jonas

VOLLMER Magdalena

SCG RACER

LECKER Magnus
KLARWEIN Katharina
PORT Karlotta
NIEDERSTATTER Linus
HEGER Sophia

SCHNEEHELDEN
SCHURR Niklas
KLOSTERMANN Antonia
SCHABLITZKY Marina
SCHMIDT Paul

KUNKEL Florian

EISKALTE RAKETEN
BRAU Moritz
GENG Leonhard
KRAMMEL Laetitia
KROLO Paulina
RIEZLER Luis

TIGER

SCHUHBAUER Johannes
FRANK Marlene
SCHUHBAUER Mathias
FISCHER Korbinian
PIJAHN Jola
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62. INT. WERDENFELSER KINDERSKITAG

Team-Parallel-Slalom
Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR

140
141
142
143
144
145

120
121
122
123
124
125

100
101
102
103
104
105

80
81
82
83
84
85

40
41
42
43
44
45

20
21
22
23
24
25

TEAM

TEAM SC LAUTERBACH
NIGGL Linus

GRAF Maria

GREISL Anton

GRAF Theresa

GREISL Jakob

WOLFE

BOCKENHOFF Karlotta
KINDERVATER Paul
BREINL Paulina

AUER Alois
TEICHMANN Vincent

DIE GEMISCHTEN
WEINGAND Mathias
NEU Ferdinand
WEINGAND Regina
NEU Theresa
DURACH Lisa

LOWEN

TEICHMANN Philippa
FISCHER Quirin
WEINGARTNER Karlotta
SEIFERT Simon

PIJAHN Alva

PISTENPINGUINE
SKINNER Philipp
BIEHLER Johanna
FINK Felix
SCHILLINGER Florian
MULLER Lara

SCG PACK MA'S
MORELL Lara
KASTNER Charlotte
MORELL Tim
LECKER Max
WOLFL Niklas
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62

. INT. WERDENFELSER KINDERSKITAG

4
744
-
/I;.-a? Team-Parallel-Slalom
v .
Ko p anr Paarungsliste
SNR NAME+VORNAME ZEIT Pu SNR NAME+VORNAME ZEIT Pu
Alle
1/16 Finale

10 SCHNEEFLITZER 2:39.66 3 20 SCG PACK MA'S 2:40.50 2

11 HLAWITSCHKA Noa 3249 1 21 MORELL Lara N/Start

12 RIESCH Helena N/Ziel 22 KASTNER Charlotte 30,24 1

13 SIMON Pius Disqal. 23 MORELL Tim 28.26 1

14 KLOSTERMANN Fabian 2420 1 24 LECKER Max 26.61

15 STANKALLA Luisa 2447 1 25 WOLFL Niklas 32.90

30 SCHNEEHELDEN 1:4940 3 40 PISTENPINGUINE 1:54.27 1

31 SCHURR Niklas 32.08 41 SKINNER Philipp 29.97 1

32 KLOSTERMANN Antonia N/Ziel 42 BIEHLER Johanna Disqal.

33 SCHABLITZKY Marina 28.48 1 43  FINK Felix 30.18

34 SCHMIDT Paul 25.06 1 44 SCHILLINGER Florian 28.91

35 KUNKEL Florian 23.78 1 45 MULLER Lara 25.21

50 GORILLAS 2:11.30 4 60 SCG RACER 2:2046 1

51 WEINGARTNER Xaver 3038 1 61 LECKER Magnus 31.80

52 BREINL Luis 29.31 1 62 KLARWEIN Katharina 36.93

53 KINDERVATER Leonie 25.68 63 PORT Karlotta 25.24 1

54 WERNER Luc 2392 1 64 NIEDERSTATTER Linus 24.35

55 SMEJKAL Eva 2201 1 65 HEGER Sophia 22.14

70 SCG VOLLE ATTACKE 2:09.90 5 80 LOWEN 2:28.86

71 OBERENDER Leonie 2956 1 81 TEICHMANN Philippa 35.07

72 SCHAFER Philippa 29.04 1 82 FISCHER Quirin Disqal.

73 HUBER Dominik 2598 1 83 WEINGARTNER Karlotta 26.28

74 BURNSIDE Amuli 2326 1 84 SEIFERT Simon 23.67

75 STROHMEYER Kilian 22.06 1 85 PIJAHN Alva 24.80

90 MITTENWALDER CHIEFS 2:13.32 5 100 DIE GEMISCHTEN 3:03.32

91 BECK Finn 2633 1 101 WEINGAND Mathias N/Start

92 NEUNER Amelie 2731 1 102 NEU Ferdinand N/Start

93 RIEGER Carina 3042 1 103 WEINGAND Regina N/Start

94 BECK Jonas 2467 1 104 NEU Theresa N/Start

95 VOLLMER Magdalena 2459 1 105 DURACH Lisa N/Start
110 PISTENPIRATEN 2:27.19 4 120 WOLFE 2:51.42 1
111 PORSGARD Florence 29.15 1 121 BOCKENHOFF Karlotta 31.60
112 NEUREUTHER Mathilda 2523 1 122 KINDERVATER Paul Disqal.
113 STAUNER Lorenz 2536 1 123 BREINL Paulina 45.10
114 NEUREUTHER Oskar N/Start 124 AUER Alois 33.84 1
115 MULLER Felix 2361 1 125 TEICHMANN Vincent 25.65
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62. INT. WERDENFELSER KINDERSKITAG

Team-Parallel-Slalom

Paarungsliste

SNR NAME+VORNAME ZEIT Pu SNR NAME+VORNAME ZEIT Pu
130 SCG NO LIMIT 2:14.65 3 140 TEAM SC LAUTERBACH 2:26.72 2
131 ALMEIDA Rhys 30.77 141 NIGGL Linus 29.09 1
132 ENDRES Sofie 30.68 142 GRAF Maria 30.23 1
133 KORBION Fini 2577 1 143 GREISL Anton 28.22

134 BAUER Elisabeth 23.75 1 144 GRAF Theresa 31.39

135 KAUFMANN Felix 2368 1 145 GREISL Jakob 27.79

150 SCHNEETIGER 2:05.80 3 160 SCG VOLLGAS 2:17.89 2
151 MULLER Luis 26.76 1 161 MITTNECKER Dominick 33.58

152 GOLIK Kaspar 27.10 1 162 PAPKE Emilia 32.58

153 SCHRALLHAMMER Gloria 25.01 163 KAUFMANN Moritz 2436 1
154 BIERLING Anna 24.81 164 MAIER Magdalena 23.87 1
155 HORVATH Maxi-Louis 2212 1 165 KUHLEN Nele 23.50

170 BERGFUCHSE 2:10.29 5 180 TIGER 2:23.34

171 KONSTANTINOVA Paula 2984 1 181 SCHUHBAUER Johannes 33.81

172 RUST Felix 2646 1 182 FRANK Marlene 30.24

173 HOSP Emilia 2642 1 183 SCHUHBAUER Mathias 26.48

174 OBERECKER Emil 23.14 1 184 FISCHER Korbinian 26.74

175 LORENZ Max 2443 1 185 PIJAHN Jola 26.07

190 GIPFELSTURMER 2:12.48 4 200 PANTHER 2:17.52 1
191 STRODL Greta 31.12 1 201 HUMMEL Sophia 31.34

192 JOCHUM Evi 2781 1 202 PENSL Pauline 30.58

193 SALFNER Quirin 26,15 1 203 BOCKENHOFF Caspar 27.85

194 KRAMMEL Leander 2401 1 204 BELL Amelie 24.47

195 RENZ Julius 23.39 205 BOCKENHOFF Maxi 23.28 1
210 EISKALTE RAKETEN 2:27.31 2 220 SCG NORISK 2:26.16 3
211 BRAU Moritz 3136 1 221 KASTNER Paula 33.80

212 GENG Leonhard 2986 1 222 PETERS Emma 35.47

213 KRAMMEL Laetitia 29.13 223 RODE Vincent 25.10 1
214 KROLO Paulina 31.95 224 WINTER Mathias 2698 1
215 RIEZLER Luis 25.01 225 SCHWERTL Luis 2481 1
230 MITTENWALDER ICETIGERS 2:2291 1 240 SKILOWEN 2:23.66 4
231 NEUNER Ludwig 30.80 241 SALFNER Anian 30.23 1
232 SIEGEL Johanna 27.87 1 242 WASL Dominikus 36.43

233 VEIT Victoria 30.05 243 EURSCH Maxi 27.30 1
234 HORNSTEINER Antonia 29.31 244 ZEITLHOFER Anni 2540 1
235 SIEGEL Linus 24.88 245 SCHMID Katharina 2430 1

1/8 Finale
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62. INT. WERDENFELSER KINDERSKITAG

Team-Parallel-Slalom

Paarungsliste
SNR NAME+VORNAME ZEIT Pu SNR NAME+VORNAME ZEIT Pu
10 SCHNEEFLITZER 2:24.65 3 30 SCHNEEHELDEN 2:16.27 2
11 HLAWITSCHKA Noa 3131 1 31 SCHURR Niklas 32.52
12 RIESCH Helena N/Ziel 32 KLOSTERMANN Antonia 2827 1
13 SIMON Pius 26.62 1 33 SCHABLITZKY Marina 27.35
14 KLOSTERMANN Fabian 2394 1 34 SCHMIDT Paul 24.86
15 STANKALLA Luisa 24,51 35 KUNKEL Florian 23.27 1
50 GORILLAS 2:1199 5 200 PANTHER 2:21.59
51 WEINGARTNER Xaver 30.61 1 201 HUMMEL Sophia 31.69
52 BREINL Luis 2953 1 202 PENSL Pauline 30.50
53 KINDERVATER Leonie 2553 1 203 BOCKENHOFF Caspar 26.86
54 WERNER Luc 2419 1 204 BELL Amelie 29.85
55 SMEJKAL Eva 22,13 1 205 BOCKENHOFF Maxi 22.69
70 SCG VOLLE ATTACKE 2:12.52 3 90 MITTENWALDER CHIEFS 2:13.03 2
71 OBERENDER Leonie 30.37 91 BECKFinn 2590 1
72 SCHAFER Philippa 30.41 92 NEUNER Amelie 27.86 1
73 HUBER Dominik 26.00 1 93 RIEGER Carina 30.25
74 BURNSIDE Amuli 23.74 1 94 BECKJonas 25.12
75 STROHMEYER Kilian 22.00 1 95 VOLLMER Magdalena 23.90
110 PISTENPIRATEN 1:43.67 3 160 SCG VOLLGAS 1:57.12 1
111 PORSGARD Florence 28.87 1 161 MITTNECKER Dominick 33.44
112 NEUREUTHER Mathilda 2654 1 162 PAPKE Emilia 33.18
113 STAUNER Lorenz 2435 1 163 KAUFMANN Moritz 27.74
114 NEUREUTHER Oskar N/Start 164 MAIER Magdalena Disqal.
115 MULLER Felix 23.91 165 KUHLEN Nele 2276 1
130 SCG NO LIMIT 2:15.72 2 150 SCHNEETIGER 2:16.18 3
131 ALMEIDA Rhys 31.37 151 MULLER Luis 26.18 1
132 ENDRES Sofie 31.14 152 GOLIK Kaspar 2650 1
133 KORBION Fini 25.54 153 SCHRALLHAMMER Gloria 2521 1
134 BAUER Elisabeth 2461 1 154 BIERLING Anna 25.23
135 KAUFMANN Felix 23.06 1 155 HORVATH Maxi-Louis Disqal.
170 BERGFUCHSE 2:09.11 4 230 MITTENWALDER ICETIGERS 2:19.76 1
171 KONSTANTINOVA Paula 2956 1 231 NEUNER Ludwig 30.33
172 RUST Felix 2630 1 232 SIEGEL Johanna 27.17
173 HOSP Emilia 26.21 1 233 VEIT Victoria 29.33
174 OBERECKER Emil 2298 1 234 HORNSTEINER Antonia 28.88
175 LORENZ Max 24.06 235 SIEGEL Linus 2405 1
190 GIPFELSTURMER 2:20.29 3 220 SCG NO RISK 2:31.92 2
191 STRODL Greta 3249 1 221 KASTNER Paula 34.09
192 JOCHUM Evi 2756 1 222 PETERS Emma 39.99
193 SALFNER Quirin 25.77 223 RODE Vincent 2554 1
194 KRAMMIEL Leander 23.67 1 224  WINTER Mathias 27.07
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62. INT. WERDENFELSER KINDERSKITAG

Team-Parallel-Slalom

Paarungsliste
SNR NAME+VORNAME ZEIT Pu SNR NAME+VORNAME ZEIT Pu
195 RENZ Julius 30.80 - 225 SCHWERTL Luis 25.23 1
240 SKILOWEN 2:21.73 4 - 60 SCGRACER 2:3558 1
241 SALFNER Anian 3042 1 - 61 LECKER Magnus 33.71
242 WASL Dominikus 3549 1 - 62 KLARWEIN Katharina 36.92
243 EURSCH Maxi 27.09 - 63 PORT Karlotta 26.18 1
244 ZEITLHOFER Anni 25.74 1 - 64 NIEDERSTATTER Linus N/Ziel
245 SCHMID Katharina 2299 1 - 65 HEGER Sophia 23.03
1/4 Finale
10 SCHNEEFLITZER 2:33.70 1 - 50 GORILLAS 2:1454 4
11 HLAWITSCHKA Noa 33.88 - 51 WEINGARTNER Xaver 30.72 1
12 RIESCH Helena 36.37 - 52 BREINL Luis 31.22 1
13 SIMON Pius Disqal. - 53 KINDERVATER Leonie 25,59 1
14 KLOSTERMANN Fabian 2360 1 - 54 WERNER Luc 24.39
15 STANKALLA Luisa 24.26 - 55 SMEJKAL Eva 2262 1
70 SCG VOLLE ATTACKE 2:13.01 2 - 110 PISTENPIRATEN 2:18.80 3
71 OBERENDER Leonie 30.52 - 111 PORSGARD Florence 29.26 1
72 SCHAFER Philippa 30.21 - 112 NEUREUTHER Mathilda 27.03 1
73 HUBER Dominik 25.94 - 113 STAUNER Lorenz 2477 1
74 BURNSIDE Amuli 2439 1 - 114 NEUREUTHER Oskar N/Start
75 STROHMEYER Kilian 2195 1 - 115 MULLER Felix 23.35
150 SCHNEETIGER 2:07.94 3 - 170 BERGFUCHSE 2:09.78 2
151 MULLER Luis 2744 1 - 171 KONSTANTINOVA Paula 30.34
152 GOLIK Kaspar 25,66 1 - 172 RUST Felix 26.84
153 SCHRALLHAMMER Gloria 26.09 - 173 HOSP Emilia 25.22 1
154 BIERLING Anna 25.93 - 174 OBERECKER Emil 23.79 1
155 HORVATH Maxi-Louis 22.82 1 - 175 LORENZ Max 23.59
190 GIPFELSTURMER 2:14.62 3 - 240 SKILOWEN 2:22.30 2
191 STRODL Greta 32.31 - 241 SALFNER Anian 30.75 1
192 JOCHUM Evi 28.78 1 - 242 WASL Dominikus 35.65
193 SALFNER Quirin 26.42 1 - 243 EURSCH Maxi 27.24
194 KRAMMEL Leander 23.68 1 - 244 ZEITLHOFER Anni 25.32
195 RENZ Julius 23.43 - 245 SCHMID Katharina 23.34 1
1/2 Finale
50 GORILLAS 2:20.73 2 - 110 PISTENPIRATEN 2:27.61 3
51 WEINGARTNER Xaver 29.28 - 111 PORSGARD Florence 29.24 1
52 BREINL Luis 29.65 - 112 NEUREUTHER Mathilda 26.18 1
53 KINDERVATER Leonie N/Ziel - 113 STAUNER Lorenz 2469 1
54 WERNER Luc 2467 1 - 114 NEUREUTHER Oskar N/Start
55 SMEJKAL Eva 2244 1 - 115 MULLER Felix 32.83
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62. INT. WERDENFELSER KINDERSKITAG

Team-Parallel-Slalom

Paarungsliste
SNR NAME+VORNAME ZEIT Pu SNR NAME+VORNAME ZEIT Pu
150 SCHNEETIGER 2:04.54 4 - 190 GIPFELSTURMER 2:10.16 1
151 MULLER Luis 26.79 1 - 191 STRODL Greta 30.71
152 GOLIK Kaspar 26.13 1 - 192 JOCHUM Evi 27.78
153 SCHRALLHAMMER Gloria 24.85 1 - 193 SALFNER Quirin 24.94
154 BIERLING Anna 24.43 - 194 KRAMMIEL Leander 2390 1
155 HORVATH Maxi-Louis 2234 1 - 195 RENZJulius 22.83
Finale

Platz 1
110 PISTENPIRATEN 2:26.28 - 150 SCHNEETIGER 2:04.62 5
111 PORSGARD Florence 28.84 - 151 MULLER Luis 2696 1
112 NEUREUTHER Mathilda 33.28 - 152 GOLIK Kaspar 2519 1
113 STAUNER Lorenz 24.96 - 153 SCHRALLHAMMER Gloria 2443 1
114 NEUREUTHER Oskar N/Start - 154 BIERLING Anna 25,67 1
115 MULLER Felix 23.53 - 155 HORVATH Makxi-Louis 2237 1

Platz 3

50 GORILLAS 2:22.93 2 - 190 GIPFELSTURMER 2:20.42 3

51 WEINGARTNER Xaver 2946 1 - 191 STRODL Greta Disqal.

52 BREINL Luis 30.21 - 192 JOCHUM Evi 2840 1

53 KINDERVATER Leonie N/Ziel - 193 SALFNER Quirin 2542 1

54 WERNER Luc 2440 1 - 194 KRAMMEL Leander 24.48

55 SMEJKAL Eva 23.44 - 195 RENZ Julius 2266 1
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62. INT. WERDENFELSER KINDERSKITAG

Team-Parallel-Slalom

8 W i
H g en e Listen Baum
Alle
16.Finale Achtelfinals Viertelfinals Halbfinals Final Rang

10 SCHNEEFLITZER——
10 SCHNEEFLITZER——
20 SCG PACK MA'S——
r10 SCHNEEFLITZER——
30 SCHNEEHELDEN———

30 SCHNEEHELDEN———
40 PISTENPINGUINE—
r50 GORILLAS————————
50 GORILLAS

-50 GORILLAS————
60 SCG RACER——————

F50 GORILLAS—————

200 PANTHER-—

r110 PISTENPIRATEN—
70 SCG VOLLE A.———
70 SCG VOLLE A.—

80 LOWEN
70 SCG VOLLE A.——
90 MITTENWALDER C.—
-90 MITTENWALDER C.
100 DIE GEMISCHTEN-

;110 PISTENPIRATEN—
110 PISTENPIRATEN—
110 PISTENPIRATEN—-
120 WOLFE—mm—7—————

r110 PISTENPIRATEN—-

160 SCG VOLLGAS———
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Listen Baum

130 SCG NO LIMIT——
130
140 TEAM SC L .————
150 SCHNEETIGER———
150
160 SCG VOLLGAS———
170 BERGFUCHSE—————
-170
180 TIGER—————————
230
190 GIPFELSTURMER——
190
200 PANTHER: .
210 EISKALTE R.———
220
220 SCG NO RISK———
230 MITTENWALDER I .-
240
240 SKILOWEN———————

18.01.2026 / Garmisch-Partenkirchen

60 SCG RACER

SCG NO LIMIT—

150

SCHNEETIGER———

BERGFUCHSE—

MITTENWALDER T.

GIPFELSTURMER

SCG NO RISK-—

SKILOWEN

170

240
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SCHNEETIGER——

r150 SCHNEETIGER———

BERGFUCHSE——

GIPFELSTURMER—

r150 SCHNEETIGER

F190 GIPFELSTURMER—

SKILOWEN—————
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@

SPIELBANK

.
& Sparkasse

Oberland

50 GORILLAS

150 SCHNEETIGER

190 GIPFELSTURMER—

190 GIPFELSTURMER

50 GORILLAS

110 PISTENPIRATEN
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